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5:30pm 7:00pm 5:30pm 7:30pm 5:30pm 5:30 7:30 5:30 7:30 5:30/6:00

Monday, April 28, 2025

Mon2 v Mon3 

10u

Mon1 v Mon2 

12u 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Mon1 v Mon 2 

10u (5:30)

Thursday, May 1, 2025

Edg3 @ Mon3 

10u(5:30)

Edg1 @ Mon2 

10u (5:30)

Mont 1 vs Mont 3 

12u Pony: Wauseon 5:30

SPRING: 

Mont1 vs. 

Mont2

Friday, May 2, 2025

SPRING: 

Mont1 vs. 

Edgerton

Monday, May 5, 2025 Stry @ Mon 3 Hill1 @ Mon1
Mont2 vs. 

Edon2

10U Mont 1 

vs. NC 2

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Edon 2 @ Mon 2 Edg2 @ Mon3

Mont 3 vs. 

Edon 2

12U Mont 2 

vs. Edon 6:00

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Edon 2 @ Mon 1 Edg1 @ Mon1
Mont2 vs. Edg 

1

10U Mont 2 

vs. NC 1

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Fay @ Mon 3 NC1 @ Mon3 Mon2 v Mon3 12u
Mont1 vs. 

Edg2

Friday, May 9, 2025 Edg3 @ Mon 2
Mont1 vs. 

Mont3
Saturday, May 10, 2025

Sunday, May 11, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 Mon1 vs Mon2 10u NWOAL 12u NWOAL Blue 12u NWOAL WH
Mont1 vs. 

Hill1

10U Mont 3 

vs. NC 2

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Fay @ Mon1 (10u 

6pm) Stry @ Mon 3 Edg1 @ Mon2 Pony: EDON 1 6:00

12U Mont 1 

vs. Edg 2 

6:00

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Mon1 vs Mon3 12u NWOAL Blue 12u NWOAL
Mont 3 vs. 

Mont 1

10U Mont 3 

vs. Fayette

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Edon 1 @ Mon 3 

(10u) Hill1 @ Mon 2
Mont 3 vs. 

Edg 2
Friday, May 16, 2025

Saturday, May 17, 2025

Sunday, May 18, 2025



Monday, May 19, 2025 NC1 @ Mon3 10u NWOAL FV
Mont1 vs. 

Stryker

10U Mont 2 

vs. Hilltop

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Stry @ Mon 1 Edon 1 @ Mon2 Edon1 @Mon3

Mont 2 vs. Hill 

2

12U Mont 1 

vs. Hill 2 6:00

14U Mont 1 

vs. Bryan 

5:30

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 NC2 @ Mon 2 12u NWOAL WH

10u NWOAL - 

Swanton Pony: AUBURN 6:00

Mont 3 vs. 

Mont 2

14U Mont 1 

vs. Edgerton 

5:30

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Edg3 @ Mon 3 NC2 @ Mon3 Edg3 @ Mon2 Pony: EDON 2 6:00

Mont 3 vs. Hill 

2

12U Mont 1 

vs. Stryker 1

14U Mont 2 

vs. Holgate 

5:30
Friday, May 23, 2025

Saturday, May 24, 2025

12U Travel 

vs. PH 

11:00am
Sunday, May 25, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

NC2 @ Mon 2 

(10u)

Hill1 @ Mont3 

10u Stry @ Mon1 Edon 1 @ Mont 2 Edon2 @ Mon3

Mont 3 vs. 

Stryker

10U Mont 1 

vs. Mont 2

14U Mont 2 

vs. Hilltop 

5:30

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

10u NWOAL 

Archbold 12u NWOAL BL

Mont 2 vs. 

Mont 1

10U Mont 1 

vs. NC 2

14U Travel 

vs. Wauseon 

5:30

Thursday, May 29, 2025

Pony: EDGERTON 

6:00

Mont 2 vs. 

Mont 3

12U Mont 2 

vs. Stryker 2

14U Mont 2 

vs. NC 5:30

Friday, May 30, 2025 Mon2 vs Mon 3

Saturday, May 31, 2025

10U Travel 

vs. Napoleon 

10:00am
Sunday, June 1, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025 NC1 @ Mon1 Edg1 @ Mon2

10u NWOAL 

Evergreen

12u NWOAL BL v 

WH
10U Travel 

vs. LC 5:30

14U Mont 1 

vs. Hilltop

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 NC @ Mon3 Fay @ Mon2

Pony: ARCHBOLD 

6:00

Mont1 vs. 

Mont2

12U Travel 

vs. Wauseon 

Red

12U Travel 

vs. Pettisville

14U Travel 

vs. Holgate 

6:00

MEMORIAL DAY

GRADUATION



Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Edon2 @ Mon3

10u NWOAL 

Pettisville 12u NWOAL BL

Mont 2 vs. NC 

1

10U Mont 2 

vs. NC 2

10U Mont 1 

vs. Mont 3

14U Mont 2 

vs. Bryan vs. 

5:30

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Edg2 @ Mon3 FV2 @ Mon1 Edon2 @ Mon2 FV1 @ Mon3

Mont 1 vs. 

NC2

12U Mont 1 

vs. NC 1 

12U Mont 2 

vs. NC 2

14U Mont 1 

vs. Archbold

Friday, June 6, 2025

14U Travel 

vs. Tinora 

5:30
Saturday, June 7, 2025

Sunday, June 8, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025 NC2 @ Mon3 Edon 1 @ Mon 2 12u NWOAL WH

10u NWOAL 

Waus Red

Pony: DEFIANCE 

6:00

Mont1 vs. 

Fayette

Mont 2 vs. NC 

2

10U Mont 1 

vs. Edgerton

10U Mont 3 

vs. NC 1

14U Mont 2 

vs. Edgerton 

5:00; 14U 

Mont 2 vs. 

Archbold 

7:00

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Edg2 @ Mon1 Edg2 @ Mon2

Mon 1 v Mon 3 - 

10u

10U Travel 

vs. PH 6:00

10U Travel 

vs. Bryan 

Purple 8:00

14U Mont 1 

vs. LC

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Pony: HILLTOP 6:00
Mont 3 vs. 

NC2

Mont 2 vs. 

Edon 1 (7:00)

10U Mont 1 

vs. Edon

Thursday, June 12, 2025 NC2 @ Mon1 NC @ Mon2 FV2 @ Mon3
Mont 1 vs. 

Edon 1

12U Mont 1 

vs. Fayette

14U Mont 1 

vs. NC

Friday, June 13, 2025
10U Mont 2 

vs. Mont 3

12U Mont 1 

vs. Mont 2
Saturday, June 14, 2025

Sunday, June 15, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025 Edg1 @ Mon 3 12u NWOAL BL

10u NWOAL 

Waus Blk 12u NWOAL WH

12U Travel 

vs. Wauseon 

Black

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Hill3 @ Mon2
12U Mont 2 

vs. Hill 1

14U Mont 2 

vs. LC 5:30

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 12u NWOAL WH 12u NWOAL BL

Pony: NORTH 

CENTRAL 6:00

Thursday, June 19, 2025 Hill3 @ Mon1 FV1 @ Mon 1



Friday, June 20, 2025

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

14U  Travel 

vs. Patrick 

Henry 6:00

Saturday, June 21, 2025

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

8U 

TOURNAMENT

Sunday, June 22, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025 12u NWOAL WH

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Pony: WAUSEON 

6:00

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 12u NWOAL WH Pony: STRYKER 6:00

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025

Saturday, June 28, 2025

Sunday, June 29, 2025

Monday, June 30, 2025

Pony: League 

Tourney 6:00

Tuesday, July 1, 2025 12u NWOAL BL

Pony: Semi-Finals 

6:00

Wednesday, July 2, 2025

Pony: Championship 

6:00

Thursday, July 3, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Saturday, July 5, 2025

Sunday, July 6, 2025


